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FORM G-2

Permit Number Woo-42

WELL DRILLING PERMIT

(SECTIONS 2 AND 3, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1929)

Charleston, W. Va.

August 10, 193..5
LOCATION AND WELL
To Je Co Leonard’ et al .Union District :
WELL OPERATOR
Williemstown, Wo V@, ===~ Wood County
ADDRESS
‘Well No. ....1

____gnderson Brothers - P,

WELL DRILLING PERMIT

(SHORT FORM FOR USE WHEN NO OBJECTIONS FILED)

oo o AN , 1935, showing proposed location for drilling an oil and gas well num-
bered, and on the farm, and in the County and District above set forth, and

Whereas, ten days have expired since the receipt thereof and no objections have been made by the
coal owners or coal operators (if any were notified) to said location, nor found thereto by the Department.

Now, Therefore, the said location is approvéd and permission is granted you to drill thereat for oil
and gas strietly in accordance with the several provisions of this Act, the well to be numbered and located
as above shown and more particularly as indicated on said Plat on file with this Department.

This Permit is assignable either by separate instrument, or incident to the transfer of title to the oil
and gas, or of the right to drill therefor at said location, but no such assignment shall entitle the assignee
to drill thereat until he shall have filed with the Department of Mines a certified, or sworn copy of the
instrument assigning same, or as an incident to which such assignment was made.

In case a well is not commenced within four months from the above date this Permit shall thereupon
expire and be of no further foree or effect.
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State of M_ﬁmm N. P. RHINEHART
Department of Mines e

Tharlpston J. E. MORRIS
= = CHIEF CLERK

July 26, 1935

Je Co Leonard, et al
Williemstown, W. Vae
Gentlemen:

Please send us the address of the owner
of the royalty of the Anderson Brothers Farm, Union
Distriot, Wood County on which you proposed to drill
Well NOQ 1.

Your prompt reply will evoid undue delay
in issuing the permit to drill.

Very truly yours,
Chief of Department of Mines.

NPR:g

July 29, 1936,

In reply to the above lir,E,E.,Anderson, Eighland Ave, Williamstown,
W.Va., and Mr,A,P,Anderson, Highland Ave, Williamstown, West Va, are

gole owners of all Mineral rights, and royaltys of the Anderson;; Broé's
farm, Union Distriet, Wood County, W,Va,

J.C.Leonard,et,al,

m z 2 Williamstomn, W,Va,
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July 30, 1936

objections €o make to the
under our jurisdiction,

then August 9, 1935.

3T

Very truly yours,

Chief of Department of Mines,

m:;
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State of West Wirginia N. P. RHINEHART

Department of Mines e
— Uharlpston J. E. MORRIS

CHIEF CLERK

August 10, 1935

Je Coe Leonard, et al
Williamstown, W. Vae
Gentlemen:

Permit to drill Well No., 1 on the Anderson
Bros., Farm, Union District, Wood County, is enclosed.

Just as soon as the well is completed,
please fill out the enclosed blanks and return to this office.

Very truly yours,

(//@/?W

Chief of Department of Mines.

01/05/2024
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

File No. ‘Well No. /
{ :
¢ _Company of 7
7
on the D S _ Farm

County, West Virginia

T
The surface of the above tract is owned in fee bY&ﬁQMMyMM
f

address, and the mineral rights are owned by

éﬁ%@&ﬁ@mw A AT

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under permit

W () A’L l issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division

%mﬁ oS
/ - % k/_' Spirit
Elevation "of surface at top of well, / é‘ Q\ / / Bgll-glmetric.

The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.

Z gy
M&fﬂ* size. Wood condu,ctor.'

i ,/ \5 d L-Mgsme, feet sized csg.
@ /?d Msme, : z feet sized csg.

feet size, csg feet ‘ sized csg.
packer of size, set at
packer of size, set at
, in casing perforated at feet to feet.
, in casing perforated at feet to feet.
Coal was encountered at feet, thick ness inches, and at
feet; thickness inches; and at feet; thickness inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Give detalls)

Qe A, Maéw/mow 7‘7,% dedl
ol Pl b 77 tdl ado ot 5T 00,
A il [ /935" g

Date.

' ’ 024

Approved 4 Owner.

By

(TITLE)
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: : J
’
Well was ih:ttshot at 7/ 7 /‘&y 7 °2 7 : feet; well was shot at. »/ N\\ *

XT38 @35 0’\
Salt ' W T { ¥ R \
Fresh water at.._.. 4/_ ) feet; fresh water at o it - ‘,1, feet.
L R e U
mavins | Comall o/ Well b oy
Well was hole.

j/‘ MZW-’/ / 9 35—/ Appmve%,éé .....

7, L
e 01/05/2024

NOTE: All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under
their proper geological names in the distric} as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.
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¥ Pldt of the proposed locarion
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